
 

 2016 OFC Champions League  

Match Summary 

 
Group C 

AS Tefana - Kiwi FC 7:0 (3:0) 
     

Match Date Venue Time Att: 
13 15 APR 2016 QBE Stadium/Auckland/NZL 13:00 100 
Match Officials:    
Referee: Amos ANIO (PNG) Assistant Referee 1: Glen LOCHRIE (NZL) 

4th Official: Campbell-Kirk WAUGH (NZL) Assistant Referee 2: Norman BAFINU (PNG) 

Coordinator: Chris KEMP (NZL)   

 

Goals Scored: 

Alvin TEHAU (TAH) (31', 45'), Taumihau TIATIA (TAH) 41', Temarii TINORUA (TAH) 52', Stanley ATANI (TAH) 60', Steevy CHONG HUE (TAH) 63', 
Tauatua LUCAS (TAH) 68' 

 

AS Tefana (TAH) Kiwi FC (SAM) 

[ 1] Stevens HIRIGA (GK)  
[ 3] Taumihau TIATIA (-46') 
[ 7] Temarii TINORUA  
[ 9] Tauhiti KECK  
[12] Alvin TEHAU (C)  
[13] Stanley ATANI  
[14] Jonathan TEHAU (-63') 
[15] Jean Claude CHANG KOEI CHANG  
[16] Manutea TAAE  
[17] Manutahi TEREMATE  
[19] Heimano BOUREBARE (-72') 

 

[ 1] Faalavelave MATAGI (GK)  
[ 2] Henry PUPI  
[ 3] Michael BURETA  
[ 4] Lapa TONI  
[ 7] Jarrell SALE (C) (-36') 
[11] Paulo SCANLAN  
[12] Mike SAOFAIGA  
[14] Penitito TUMUA  
[16] Luki GOSCHE (-75') 
[17] Isaia FEALOFAI (-77') 
[20] Silao MALO  

 

 
Substitutes: 

[23] Xavier SAMIN (GK)  
[29] Mikael ROCHE (GK)  
[ 2] Yoann LE FOLL  
[ 5] Tauatua LUCAS (63') 
[ 6] Tunoa TEVAERAI  
[ 8] Heremoana HOATA  
[10] Steevy CHONG HUE (46') 
[11] Tehina TEMORERE  
[18] Kaena ONUU (72') 
[20] Oliver LEE  

 

 
Substitutes: 

[18] Lafi IOANE (GK) (77') 
[ 6] Beato APANAI (36') 
[ 8] Thomas HEROWAI (75') 

 

 
Coach: 

 
Sebastian LABAYEN (TAH) 

 
Coach: 

 
Phineas YOUNG (SAM) 

 
Goals: 
[12]  Alvin TEHAU (31', 45') 
[ 3]  Taumihau TIATIA 41' 
[ 7]  Temarii TINORUA 52' 
[13]  Stanley ATANI 60' 
[10]  Steevy CHONG HUE 63' 
[ 5]  Tauatua LUCAS 68' 

 

 
Goals: 
 

Cautions: 
[15]  Jean Claude CHANG KOEI CHANG 39' 
[10]  Steevy CHONG HUE 79' 

 

Cautions: 
[ 3]  Michael BURETA 9' 
[12]  Mike SAOFAIGA 18' 
[17]  Isaia FEALOFAI 45' 
[ 1]  Faalavelave MATAGI 90' 

 
Expulsions: 
 

Expulsions: 
 

 

Additional Time: 
First half: 1 min., second half: 3 min. 



 2016 OFC Champions League  

Match Events 

 
Group C 

AS Tefana - Kiwi FC 7:0 (3:0) 
     

Match Date Venue Time Att: 
13 15 APR 2016 QBE Stadium/Auckland/NZL 13:00 100 

AS Tefana (TAH) Match Events: Kiwi FC (SAM) 

  09 YC  Michael BURETA [3] 

  18 YC  Mike SAOFAIGA [12] 

Alvin TEHAU [12]  G 31   

  36 S  Jarrell SALE [7] by Beato APANAI [6] 

Jean Claude CHANG KOEI CHANG [15]  YC 39   

Taumihau TIATIA [3]  G 41   

Alvin TEHAU [12]  G 45   

  45+3 YC  Isaia FEALOFAI [17] 

Taumihau TIATIA [3] by Steevy CHONG HUE [10]  S 46   

Temarii TINORUA [7]  G 52   

Stanley ATANI [13]  G 60   

Steevy CHONG HUE [10]  G 63   

Jonathan TEHAU [14] by Tauatua LUCAS [5]  S 63   

Tauatua LUCAS [5]  G 68   

Heimano BOUREBARE [19] by Kaena ONUU [18]  S 72   

  75 S  Luki GOSCHE [16] by Thomas HEROWAI [8] 

  77 S  Isaia FEALOFAI [17] by Lafi IOANE [18] 

Steevy CHONG HUE [10]  YC 79   

  90+3 YC  Faalavelave MATAGI [1] 

 

 


